garden peas.

Fish & Chips
Two 60z fillets of battered fish served with chips & either mushy or

AVAILABLE UNTIL 5PM

£,22

Ploughman's Lunch

picked onion, and a crusty ciabatta

£12.95

Honey roast ham, cheddar cheese, homemade chicken pate, onion chutney,

Ciabattas

Served with a salad garnish & crisps.

Steak & Onion
Honey Roast Ham
Cheddar Cheese Ve
Prawn & Marie Rose

Tuna & Mayo

£14.95
£10.95

£8.95
£11.05
£10.95

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER TO ANY ALLERGENS
ALL SPECIALS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY




